
US Grain Corn

 T2987 CONV BRAND
87
RM

Also Available:
T4996 RR,
T2996 CONV

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

MATURITY & CHARACTERISTICS

DISEASE TOLERANCE

GROWING CONDITIONS

GROWTH & HARVEST

Attractive, nice statured plant with good health

Excellent top end yield potential; ideal for highly productive fields

Awesome from start to finish; great seedling vigor, staygreen, and drydown

•

•

•

Flowering

GDU's to Black Layer

Plant Height

Ear Height

Ear Type

Planting Rate

Kernel Rows

Silage Potential

Herbicide Sensitivity

RM Zone Placement

Goss's Wilt

NCLB

Tar Spot

Stalk Anthracnose

Tough Conditions

Variable Conditions

Ideal Conditions

Root Strength

Stalk Strength

Drought Tolerance

Greensnap

Staygreen

Fall Intactness

Drydown

Test Weight

FIRST IN THE FIELD!

Rating 5 4 3 2 1
Poor Good Excellent

Medium

2170

Medium Tall

Medium

Semi-Determinate

MH

18-20

3.0

C-grp2

In Zone

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

Below Average

Very Good

Excellent

T4987 RR, T6987 VT2P

2.0

2.5

2.0

4.0

2.5

2.0

2.5

2.0

2.5

Seedling Vigor




